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Academic Calendar

Fall Semester 2017 - 2018

Day Date Event
Sunday - Wednesday August 27% - August 30" Registration for returning students
h Orientation for new students

Wednesday August 30 (Business Schoo)

Orientation for new students

th

Tuesday September 5 (Engineering School)

Registration for new students
Tuesday - Wednesday August 29" - August 30*

Deadline for accepting change of major
Tuesday September 5% Beginning of Classes
Tuesday - Monday September 5 - September 11" Add and Drop Period

Deadline for suspending registration
Monday September 11

Deadline for accepting credit transfer
Thursday September 14" Deadline for incomplete removal
Sunday October 22" Mid-term examination commencement™
Thursday November O Deadline for withdrawing from a course (W)
Sunday - Thursday December 17t - 21 Final Assessment (Applied programs)
Sunda December 17 Final Examinations (Academic programs)

Y Commencement*

Tuesday - Thursday January 2" - January 4" Applied programs Re-sit test
Sunday December 31* - February 1# Winter Break
Monday January 16" Announcement of Final Examination Results

*
As per Faculty Announcement
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Spring Semester 2017 - 2018

Day Date Event
Sunday - Thursday January 28" - February 1# Registration for returning students
Registration for new students
Wednesday - Thursday January 31 - February 1*
Deadline for accepting change of major
Orientation for new students
st
Wednesday January 31 (Business Schoo)
Sunday February 4" Orientation for new students (Engineering School)
Sunday February 4* Beginning of Classes
Sunday - Thursday February 4" - February 8" Add and Drop Period
Deadline for suspending registration
Thursday February 8"
Deadline for accepting credit transfer
Thursday February 15® Deadline for incomplete removal
Sunday - Thursday March 25" - April 5% Mid-Semester Break
Sunday April 8" Mid-term examination commencement™
Thursday April 26" Deadline for withdrawing from a course (W)
Sunday - Thursday June 3 - June 7t Final Assessment (Applied programs)
Sunda June 3 Final Examinations (Academic programs)
anaay 3 Commencement*
Monday - Wednesday June 11" - June 13* Applied programs Re-sit test
Monday June 25t Announcement of Final Examination Results
Sunday June 17 Summer Break

*
As per Faculty Announcement




